
PICKED UP per time loaded PICKED UP per time loaded PICKED UP per time loaded

ORGANIC TOPSOIL MIXTURE Natural Topsoil Contractor Grade Topsoil
cubic yards price per cy Total cubic yards price per cy Total cubic yards price per cy Total

1 44.00$       44.00$             1 39.00$      39.00$                 1 34.00$          34.00$                  
2 44.00$       88.00$             2 39.00$      78.00$                 2 34.00$          68.00$                  
3 44.00$       132.00$           3 39.00$      117.00$               3 34.00$          102.00$                
4 44.00$       176.00$           4 39.00$      156.00$               4 34.00$          136.00$                
5 44.00$       220.00$           5 39.00$      195.00$               5 34.00$          170.00$                
6 43.00$       258.00$           6 38.00$      228.00$               6 33.00$          198.00$                
7 43.00$       301.00$           7 38.00$      266.00$               7 33.00$          231.00$                
8 43.00$       344.00$           8 38.00$      304.00$               8 33.00$          264.00$                
9 43.00$       387.00$           9 38.00$      342.00$               9 33.00$          297.00$                

10 43.00$       430.00$           10 38.00$      380.00$               10 33.00$          330.00$                
11 42.00$       462.00$           11 37.00$      407.00$               11 32.00$          352.00$                
12 42.00$       504.00$           12 37.00$      444.00$               12 32.00$          384.00$                
13 42.00$       546.00$           13 37.00$      481.00$               13 32.00$          416.00$                
14 42.00$       588.00$           14 37.00$      518.00$               14 32.00$          448.00$                
15 42.00$       630.00$           15 37.00$      555.00$               15 32.00$          480.00$                
16 41.00$       656.00$           16 36.00$      576.00$               16 30.00$          480.00$                
17 41.00$       697.00$           17 36.00$      612.00$               17 30.00$          510.00$                
18 41.00$       738.00$           18 36.00$      648.00$               18 30.00$          540.00$                
19 41.00$       779.00$           19 36.00$      684.00$               19 30.00$          570.00$                
20 41.00$       820.00$           20 36.00$      720.00$               20 30.00$          600.00$                

from our location up to 6 miles additional delivery fee per load 6to 8 miles add: $15 /8 to10 add $30 / 10 to 12 add $45 / 12 to 15 add $75 / 15 to 20 add $150

DELIVERD DELIVERD DELIVERD

ORGANIC TOPSOIL MIXTURE Natural Topsoil Contractor Grade Topsoil
cubic yards  price per cy extra fees Total cubic yards  price per cy extra fees Total cubic yards  price per cy extra fees Total

1 44.00$       75.00$       119.00$           1 39.00$      75.00$      114.00$               1 34.00$          75.00$          109.00$                
2 44.00$       75.00$       163.00$           2 39.00$      75.00$      153.00$               2 34.00$          75.00$          143.00$                
3 44.00$       75.00$       207.00$           3 39.00$      75.00$      192.00$               3 34.00$          75.00$          177.00$                
4 44.00$       75.00$       251.00$           4 39.00$      75.00$      231.00$               4 34.00$          75.00$          211.00$                
5 44.00$       75.00$       295.00$           5 39.00$      75.00$      270.00$               5 34.00$          75.00$          245.00$                
6 43.00$       100.00$     358.00$           6 38.00$      100.00$    328.00$               6 33.00$          100.00$        298.00$                
7 43.00$       100.00$     401.00$           7 38.00$      100.00$    366.00$               7 33.00$          100.00$        331.00$                
8 43.00$       100.00$     444.00$           8 38.00$      100.00$    404.00$               8 33.00$          100.00$        364.00$                
9 43.00$       100.00$     487.00$           9 38.00$      100.00$    442.00$               9 33.00$          100.00$        397.00$                

10 43.00$       100.00$     530.00$           10 38.00$      100.00$    480.00$               10 33.00$          100.00$        430.00$                

Schreiber & Winkelman Inc.
4240 Schreiber Dr.  Eden, NY 14057

Call: 992-4332 Hours: M-F 8-5  Sat. 8-12 noon

www.topsoilwny.com      2021 list price


